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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

486814
CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
09/14/1976

CAMBRIDGE

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

GRAHAM & GRAHAM CO LPA

PO BOX 340

ZANESVILLE OH 43702

07/15/2020
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

Page 1 of 2

SOUTHEASTERN EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Date of Filing

09/14/1976
12/23/1986
12/23/1986
12/23/1986
02/02/1987
09/09/1993
10/13/1993
07/08/1994
07/30/2007
07/30/2007
04/29/2009

Wed Mar 26 2025

Document ID
E194 1120
G068_0944
G068_0944
G068_0944
G099_0828
000000377747
000000377748
4176_0220
200721200836
200721200660
200911900060
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/15/2020 202019701032

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

COURTESY FINANCE, INC. 02/02/1987

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 26th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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