Wed Mar 26 2025



Entity#: 486814

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/14/1976

Location: CAMBRIDGE

Business Name: SOUTHEASTERN EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

GRAHAM & GRAHAM CO LPA PO BOX 340 ZANESVILLE OH 43702 07/15/2020 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	09/14/1976	E194_1120
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/23/1986	G068_0944
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/23/1986	G068_0944
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/23/1986	G068_0944
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	02/02/1987	G099_0828
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000377747
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/13/1993	000000377748
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/08/1994	4176_0220
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	07/30/2007	200721200836
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/30/2007	200721200660
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/29/2009	200911900060



Wed Mar 26 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

07/15/2020

202019701032

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
COURTESY FINANCE, INC.	02/02/1987

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 26th of March, A.D. 2025

A John

Ohio Secretary of State